

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 20th November, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

11. S/178/2024) Mr. Biju Joseph i/b. M/s. KLT Law Associates,
with connected matters) Advocate for Plaintiff
)
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff made a statement
) that they have taken out Interim Application for
) amendment in Title-clause and for deleting the
) names of Defendant Nos. 3 and 4. Statement is
) accepted.
)
) Stand over to 16.01.2026.

Date : 20.11.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master